🥌 Indian Bank

Avvai Shanmugam Salai, Royapettah, Chennai 600014

sam Delhi. 17. Parliament Street, First Floor, New Delhi-110001. Phone No 011-40230166, 40564121

p ramon, som ueim, rr, ramament street, riss trioor, new ueim-trouut. Phone Ro utt-4023011

APPENDIX – IV Rule-8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002/possSSION NOTICE (for immow
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Indian Bank (erstwhile-Allahabad Bank) under the S
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Ad 2002 and in exercise of powers conferend un-

ne ocrower cuaranor naving laied to repay the amount, notice is netwery given in the ocrower guaraniors intergagos in gind fithe public in general that the undersigned has faken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 6 of the said rules, on this 20th day of July of the year 2022. The Borrower (Juanatorin in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the below mentioned property. The Borrower/Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautiones not no one want me unevan menuseup upon-up words dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the finding Bank (Ershahle-Allahabad Bank) for an amount of 8x, 064, 98,952 (Rupees Four Crores Five Lakhs Forty-Kine Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five and Twenty Paise only) as on 09.04.2022 PLU uncharantifinetees and other excenses from 10.04.2022 IRIS interitation and other excenses from 10.04.2022 IRIS interitation and other the scenses form 10.04.2022 IRIS interitation and other the scenses form 10.04.2022 IRIS interitation and other the scenses form 10.04.2022 IRIS interitation and other scenes for 10.04.2022 IRIS interitation and 10.04.2022

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE/ MOVABLE PROPERTY

AUTHORISED OFFICER, INDIAN BANK (Erstwhile-Allahabad Bar



Corporate Office: 254-260, Avvai Shanmugam Salai,

Royapettah, Chennai 600014 हलाहाबाद ALLAHABAD Royapettah, Chennai 600014

promotion, want treating, 17, retrinaments outsett, 1918 Floor, new treatm-110001. Photien 16 011-4002301564, 405641

APPENDIX - W [Raile-8(1) of Security Interest [Enforcement) Rules, 2002] POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable proper
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Indian Bank, (erstwhide-Allahabad Bank), under the Socialization 3,
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Socialy Interest Az 2002 and in exercise of power sortefeed under section 1. Reconstruction of Financial Assists and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 mend with us 3 of the Security Interest Enforcement (Pulse, South Security Americal Enforcement) (Pulse, South Security Americal Enforcement) (Pulse, South Security American Security

The Bornouser (Guaranter in particular and the public in general is hereby cardioned not to dust with the density sught the property will be exhibited to be change of the felicities Bank (Establish Editarily for (Rupees Four Cores Five Labits Forty-Miner Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five and Twenty Pall (Rupees Four Cores Five Labits Forty-Miner Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five and Twenty Pall (Rupees Four Cores Five Labits Forty-Miner Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five and Twenty Pall The Bornower (Susranter Mortgager attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (3) of sex Reconstruction of Financial Assable & Enformment of Sourchly Hundred Act, In respect of the time available members of the Cores of the Rupee Source (Suspense).

Description of the Immovable/ Movable Property

te: 20.07.2022, Place: New Delhi AUTHORISED OFFICER, INDIAN BANK (Ers

AU SMALL FINANCE

AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED

ellow, in terms of Section 13(13) of the Act, 2002, you are prohibited and restrained fr ease or otherwise, without prior written consent of the secured creditor. 13(8) r/w Rule 3(5) of The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Act that

A/c No.) 2121248535077781 M/s. RIDDHI TRADING OMPANY THROUGH IT'S ROPRIETOR MR. GONU AM(Borrower) ,MR. GONU RAM

Place: Delhi

Under Sec.

16-July-22

† 1,61,89,156,45/tupees One Crore Sixty One
akh Eighty Nine Thousand
One Hundred Fifty Six and

Oaisa Only) As on J WR. Shram IOOL(Guarantor/Mortgagor), RS. GEETA DEVI W/O MR. DNU RAM (Guarantor) Date : 22-July-2022

SCHEDULE OF HYPOTHECATION st charge by the way of hypo SCHEDULE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES MORTGAGED: -

MORTGAGED:

1.All that part and parcel of Property Situated at residentic property Admeasuring area 200.00 Sq. yard i.e. 167.22 Scheeneters, Out of Khasra No. 00045, Khasra No. 166, situated it the area of Village Mamura, Tehsil Dadri & District Gautar buddha nagar, Uttar Praderh owned Authorised Officer AU Small Finance Bank Limited

বুলিবাল ব্ৰঁক্ত 🕠 Union Bank ব্ৰুদ্ধানিক তিন্দু বিশ্বনিক্তি বিশ্বনিক বিশ

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

sit will be as mentioned in the table below against

Sr. No.	Name & Address of Borrower, Co-applicant & Guarantors	Description of Immovable Secured Assets to be sold	Outstanding Amount as per Demand Notice Amount+Interest	Reserve Price	EMD/BID Increment Amount
	Branch: Kamiri Tiraha, Bilasi	pur Branch, Rampur, Mob.: 941	5776549		
	Plant Prop. Jaspal Singh, S/O Devendra Singh, R/O Village Sikrora Tehsil Bilaspur Distt Rampur UP 244921 2. Jaspal Singh S/O Devendra Singh, R/O Village Sikrora Tehsil Bilaspur Distt Rampur UP 244921		(Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred Forty Five and Seventeen paisa only) plus interest	Rs. 13.68 Lac (Thirteen Lac Sixty Eight Thousand only)	Rs. 1.368 Lac (One Lac Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only)

inforcement) Rules 2002 and to the following further conditions: The properties are being sold on 'AS IS WHERE IS BASIS and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" an

hission in this proclamation.

The Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform with the commerce coming 30.08.2022 @ 12.00 Noon to 4.00 P.M.

Date: 23.07.2022, Place: Bilaspur

Authorised Officer, Union Bank of India

NHPC Limited

Regd. Office : NHPC Office Complex, Sector- 33, Faridabad, Haryana-121003 CIN: L40101HR1975G01032564

e: 0129-2250437 www.nhpcindia.com

(For attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company) TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)

EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEFF)

"Pursuant 1 by provisions of Social not 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act"
eard with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting
utilit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, ("IEFF Rules"), as amended
otice is hereby given that all the shares in respect of which dividend has no
een paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or
ione, shall be transferred by the Company in the name of IEFF.

Compliance to requirements, as ead out in IEFF Rules, the Company
oncomed shareholders whose shares are due for transfer to IEFF, lates by
"7 November, 2022, at their latest variables addresses, to claim their
nclaimed/unpaid dividends. All the relevant details of such shareholders are
plotaded or webstle of the Company (www.nrlpcnidacom). The details
respect of transfer of shares to IEFF. It is also to inform that all the benefits
cortuing on such shares is. edividend, bouts shares etc. shall also be
ansferred to IEFF in compliance to provisions of the IEFF Rules.

transferred to IEPF in compliance by provisions of the IEPF Rules. In respect of shares for which dividend had remained unclaimed or unpaid IEPF Authors, to Provisions of the IEPF Rules. In respect of shares for which dividend had remained unclaimed or unpaid IEPF Authors, Dobalis of such holders are available on website of I. Company attwww.nbjcindia.com.

Shareholders are advised to Galim the unclaimed dividend amount staff from the year 2014-15 (Final dividend) orwards by sending a formal let mentioning beneficiary account no. or folion on along whis self-attested or Assignments Ltd., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, case the Company/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company, case the Company/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company comprehensing the Company of the Compan

ELFT-, Winoutary turner notice. Indiring shares in physical form and whee the concerned shareholders, hading shares in physical form and whee the Company would be issuing new share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) had by them for the purpose of demanterialisation and transfer of shares to EEFT-Authority as per the Rules and upon such issue, the part of the properties of the properties of the purpose of the submittable (part of the properties of the purpose).

shareholders may please note that the shares and unclaimed amount ransferred to the IEPF can be claimed back from the IEPF after following to recedure prescribed under IEPF Rules available at www.iepf.gov.in rolling amount and shares transferred to IEPF pursuant to provisions or aid rules.

भाजादीका अमृत महोत्स

NHPC Limited
NHPC Office Complex
Sector 33.
Fairidabad, Hanyana-121003
Fair U132-2278018
Fairid 11-226273, 7103-2258292
Fair U122-2278018
Famil: investorceliginitp-cnic.in

Pressant In Regulation 40(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure tequirements) Regulations, 2015, request for effecting transfer of securities that not be processed unless the securities are lend in understanding the processed unless the securities are lend in the demandant of the control of the processed unless than the control of the control of the processed unless that the processed unless that the processed unless that the processed unless that the mail the Bank account and PAN details, are requested for registerruptat the case with RTA by sending Form ISE-1 (available at whester of the ompany www.nhpcindia.com) at alankt.nhpc@alankt.com

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक **២** punjab national bank ..., দুবন জ প্ৰজন্ Recovery Centre, PNB House, BHEL, Sector-IV, Haridwar- 249403, verifi se zebey Centre, PNB House, BHEL, Sector-IV, Haridwar- 249403, E-n cundersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Punjab National 1st Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 1

S. No	Name of the Branch/ Borrower/Guarantor	Description of Mortgaged Immovable Property	Date of Demand Notice	possession notice affixed	
.1.	Sh. Shadi Lal Arora, Address: H.no. 26, VIP Colony, Bhupatwala, Opp. Shantikunj, Haridwar, Uttarakhand-249401. 2, Smt. Seema Narula Wo Sh. Ashwini Narula, Address: H.no. 26, VIP Colony, Bhupat-	A flat no. 1 8 2. having total area 60 square meter, belonging to khasra no. 168-kha and private plot no. 26, in which 2 flats are constructed at ground floor whose common area is 16.5 square meter which is purchased by this registry, having boundaries in East: vacant plot and after that plot no. 27 West; land of others, North- vacant plot and after kases of the control of the c	12.05.2022	Symbolic Possession	17,42,758.00 with further interest & other
2.	S/o Late Sh. Ishwar Das, Address: 45-Ga, Vishnu Garden Himgri Colony, Kankhal, Haridwar, Uttarakhand (249408). 2. Sh. Vimla Seth W/o Sh. Balram Kisan seth, Address: 45-Ga Vishnu, Garden Himgri Colony, Kankhal	All the part & parcel of the property with construction and super structure thereon belonging to residential land, whose land Me- suring, Boundaries & Butted in East- 30 feet - Land of Rejend Land of Other person & South- 50 feet - Land of Shakuritals Sain having total Area 1492.5 Square feet, belonging to Khasara in 5002 (Clustice limit of Nagar Palais Samith, Hardwary, Stuated Arharath Viter Colony, VIII - Jaggepur, Pergana Javalapur, Tithe 1374/1530 at Pages 249(31)-324, Serial no. 6135 On Date 2000.020	a- ta ii. o. at iii	Symbolic Possession	Rs. 21,81,548.46 with further interest & other

Webnut Garden Himge Colony, Kanhala Maridwar, Urtarakhand (24960) and the Cifice of Sub-register Hardwar. Bin no. 01, Jile on the Office of Sub-register Hardwar. Bin no. 01, Jile on the Office of Sub-register Hardwar. Bin no. 01, Jile on the Office of Sub-register Hardwar. In the Office of Sub-register Hardwar. Design Hardwar. In the Office of Sub-register Hardwar. Design Hardwar. In the Office of Sub-register Hardwar.

does H. no. 178. Moh. Ketwada, Naar Ge Fabory, Vandagur, Handwar, Ultarakhand 249407.

ranch: Shivalli, Nagar (E-056) Harifaxe Primary Security: Hyporhecation of all Kind of Stock, Consumable, opportunity of the Consumable of th

20.07.2022

20 07 2022

interest & oth Charges w.e. 01.02.2022

Rs. 09,00,000.00 with further interest & othe Charges w.e.f 01.04.2021.

Rs. 25,44,777.04 with further

Rs. 3,28,971.80 with further interest & other Charges w.e.: 01.04.2021.

tor	Description of Mortgaged Immovable Property	Date of Demand Notice	Date of possession notice affixed	Amount outstanding as on the date of demand notice
no. 26, intikunj, 2. Smt. Narula, Shupat- Uttara-	A flat no. 1 & 2, having total area 90 square meter, belonging to khasra i no. 164-kha and privitale pilon. 26, in which 2 flats are constructed at ground floor whose common area is 16.5 square meter which is purchased by the registry, having poundaties in East; vacent plot and after the politic of the politic of the politic of the politic of the politic of kallan Tehsil Rishkesh, Diett. Dehdorfun, Uttarakhami, sale deed registered in bah no. 1; jild no. 1899 at pages 237 to 274, serial no. 6505 on dated 1608, 2012, if the office of sub-registers rishkesh.	2.05.2022	Symbolic Possession	Rs. 17,42,758.00 with further interest & other Charges w.e.f 01.12.2021
ddress:	All the part & parcel of the property with construction and super- structure thereon belonging to residential land, whose land Mea- suring, Boundaries & Butted in East 30 feet - Land of Rajenda	13	20.07.2022	Rs. Rs. 21,81,548.46 with further interest & other

12 05 2022 20.07.2022 Charges w.e 01.06.2021

2.05.202

Japun, Rajasthan (302013).

and no. 0.1, size no. 1.0.1 are ragge 1.25 to 164, severe no. 1.2011 of no. 2011 of no 20.07.2022

VIII. Jameigur Kalan, Hardwar, Uttarakhand (249407). 2. Śh. Sandreep Kumar Dhiman Address: H. no. B-14; Bened Mandr Colony, Kankhal, Hardwar, Uttarakhand (249408).

Branch. Ahmeigur (E-986) Hardwar

Primary Security: Hypothecation offsicks & Book Debts, Collateral Benzrower: Mix Vardaam Exclusive Security: Hypothecation offsicks & Book Debts, Collateral Security: Hypothecation offsicks & Book Debts, Collateral Collateral Security: Hypothecation offsicks whose in East Stide.

Through its Prince, Sh. Tillak Ray Sci Sh. whose land is cuttled, whose measuring in East-12 feet, West-12 feet, Index New New Collateral Amard 249407. Proprietor: Sh. 103 Inch & South-25 feet and Gosha no. 2 which in in north from other Talk Ray Sci Sh. Amer Chand Address: Sh. 103 Inch & South-25 feet and Gosha no. 2 which in in north from other Hardwar. Uttarakhand 249407. Proprietor: Sh. 103 Inch & South-25 feet and Gosha no. 2 which in in north from other Hardwar. Uttarakhand 249407. Guarantor: Stuar feet. Challetta of All mentions alony, whose measuring in East-14 feet Sh. 104 Inch Address: H. no. 556. Shrinath Nagar, 12 feet. Whose area is 133 Square feet. So. Total area of Shop & Audelput, Hardwar, Uttarakhand 249407 Chalutar as 177 Square feet, Whest J Seet Old Inch, North-21 feet Shop & Address: H. no. 476. Moh.-Ketwada, Hottmaran, Jwalaput, Parigana Jwalaput, Tarbail & Distt. Hardwar. None Ice Factory, Jwalaput, Hardwar, Whose Bonadarse in East-14 Louce of Doctor Algary Turbaiday and Uttarakhand 249407. Smt. Asha Rarii Others & Road, West-Shop of Omprikash Aganval and Mohanial Works. Seet Colon Sci. 2 Seet Shop & Audelput, Hardwar, Uttarakhand 249407 (Smt. Sar) Rarii Markwar (Juraakhana 249407) Smt. Sary Rarii Works Bonadarse in East-14 Level of Doctor Algary Turbaidaya and Sci. Sarii Albar Wardwar, Uttarakhand 249407 (Smt. Sarii Parii Pariarwar. Landwar, Uttarakhand 249407) Smt. Sarii Rarii Works Smt. Albar Pariarwar.

09.11.2021 20.07.2022

sed Officer, Punjab National Bank

DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT. OF N.C.T. DELHI FLAT NO.-E1, TYPE-IV, STAFF QTRS. JHANDEWALAN, DELHI-110005 PRESS NIT No.03 (Item No. 1 & 2) /2022-23 Cost Money Processing (Fresh) Fee (Fresh) e-pro

and Canteen Block at Halderpur WW-II. (Tender ID: 2022_DJB_225778_I Providing taying 400 mm dar M.S. War Main for conveyance system of tubewe at Dwarks WTP. (Tender ID: 2022_DJB_225778_I

Sd/ (ER.B.L. KURU EX. ENGINEER (C) PLANT, WW-HF aiderpur Water Works, Delhi-11008 "STOP CORONA, WEAR MASK, FOLLOW PHYSICAL DISTANCING, MAINTAIN HAND HYGIENE"

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank 📣 Regional Office-1 71, MG Road, Agra सिंडिकेट Syndicate

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)
Whereas, the undersjaned being the Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank under the Securitisation Act
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. (Act 54 of 2002.) are
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. (Act 54 of 2002.) are
Rules, 2002 Sessued demand notice calling upon the be provinced properties of the seminative to repay the amount mention
the notice along with interest & expenses within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notices.
The borrower/guarantor having falled to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/guarand
and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described he
of the said Rules. The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (6) of section 13 of
Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower/guarantor in particular
the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the prosub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Name of Borrowers!

Name of Borrowers/ Guarantors	Description of Properties	Notice Date	Posse- ssion	Amount Due (Rs.)
	Branch- Sanjay Palace			
International, Prop- Shri Shyam Baboo S/o Shri Pokhi Ram,	Factory & Building Situated at Khasra No. 601, Nagla Sohan Lal, Mauza Artoni, Agra, Area. 166.06 Sq. yard, Property in the name of Shn Shyam Baboo And Shri Balveer Singh S/o Shri Pokhi Ram, Bounded as: East- Rasta, West- Land Others, North-Artoni Road, South- Land Others	0.202	19.07.2022	55,73,782.62 + interest & other expenses

Date : 21-07-2022 यूनियन बैंक 🕠 Union Bank अगन्धा
Andhra
Accomment of Inda Underlaing

BRANCH OFFICE: MARKET, DHANAS, CHANDIGARH PH.: 0172-2680801,

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authories of Officer of UNION BANK OF INDIA, DHANAS BRANCH under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in sexcise of powers conferred under Section 132() read with this 23 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) [lines, 2002 issued a demand notice to be low mentioned Bornower(s) or the date mentioned against account and stated hereinafter calling upon the Bornower(s) / Guarrantor(s) to repay the amount within 60 days from the date in reveal post of the said within 150 days from the date in revealing of the said of the repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Bornower(s) / Guarrantor(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Bornower(s) / Guarrantor(s) is and the public in general that the undesigned has taken Possession of the secured properly described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with nule 8 of the said Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the date mentioned against account.

tecount.

Assume that the public in general is hereby authorised not to deal with the property and any dealing the property will be subject to be drange of the UNION BAING OF NIOLA DHANAS BRANCH for an amount and interest thereon. The provides of the Standon is affected the provides of Standon Standon in the Standon in the Standon is affected to the Dealer of the Act, in respect of time to the Borrower(s) (Jaurantor(s)) to redoem the secured assets.

available to the Borrower(a) Class and color (b) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to the Borrower(a) Class and color (b) and color (b) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time Borrower (b). The Act is respect to the Act is respect to time borrower (b). The Act is respect to the Act is respect to time borrower (b). The Act is respect to the Act is respectively. The Act is respectively to the Act is respectively to the Act is respectively to the Act is respectively. The Act is respectively to the Act is respectively to

Gian Chand, H. No. 6612A, Sector 56, Chandigarh - 160036.

Date: 22.07.2022 Place: Chandigarh

Sorrower(s)-- Snr. Asjart unurens.

Singh SISS. Axed Srigh, Village Tandi Karoran, Naya Gaon, Diatt SAS Nagar, Mohal - 160100.

Borrower(s)-- Sh. Sunil 1.04.2022 21.07.2022 18.8.9.73.803.55 & Residential House belonging to Mr. Sunil Kumar SiO Sh. Gian Chard,

Interest thereon. Sio Gian Chard,

Interest thereon. Sio Gian Chard (Owner of the Proporty),

It. No. 1775, Near Daintil, addressed as House No. 44, Shiv City, Beholour comprised in Khuta No. 35334/1735 Khusara No.

Bhisakar, Sector 25-0, 2604-64 may 6 Rights share 1700 in 1. Blows in Village Beholopur, Clast Schagar and bounded Ch. an of 1 g a r h. Co.—under (as per tittle deed): East Street, West Land belonging to Saint, North: Nacarl Pict, South:

Borrower(s)- Shi Sold Sch (Hob Sold.

New Delhi

AUTHORISED OFFICER .

PUBLIC NOTICE

PROBLEM NO. INC. 26"
PURSUANT TO RULE 30 FTHE COMPANIES INCOPORATION RULES, 2714
ADVENTIGEMENT FOR CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OF THE COMPANY FROM THE ANTIONAL CAPITE LERMYDRY OF THE COMPANY FROM THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT (POWER DELEGATED TO HOWER REGIONAL DIRECTION MORTHER REGIONAL DIRECTION MORTHER REGIONAL DIRECTION FOR SUB-RULES (S) OF BRULE 32 OF THE COMPANIES ANT 2011
30 OF THE COMPANIES ANTIONAL SECTION 13 OF THE COMPANIES ANTIONAL SECTIONAL SECTION 13 OF THE COMPANIES ANTIONAL SECTI

Sdi-Ramanan Laxminarayan Date : 21.07.2022 Director Place : New Delhi DIN : 06738670 R/O: No E1/20, Ground Floor Vasant Vihar-1, Delhi-110057